
Azad va 
Amit Mahotsay CANTONMENT BOARD BARRACKPORE 

zT HTTT,HIRd HRTR | MINISTRY OF DEFENCE, GOVT. OF INDIA 
77 MIDDLE ROAD, BARRACKPORE, KOLKATA 700120 

PHONE: (033) 25948022/6448 

E-mail: ceobarr-stats@nicin, Web: http://barrackpore.cantt.gov.in 
RTNo. E/VIL/10/Vol VIL/161 Ho/ Date: 06 December 2021 

Public Notice 

Reference CBR No. 11, dated 03.12.2021. 

The rates of Application Fees / cost of various Saleable Forms has been finalized as per the rates 

specified in the schedule below with immediate effect: 

Schedule 

SI No Description Rate 

Trade Licence Application Fees 
Mutation Form A 

Mutation Form B 
Mutation Form C 

Refund of EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Form 
Refund of SMD (Security Money Deposit) Form 
Copy of GLR Extract 
Copy of Assessment Register 
Building Plan Application Fees 

T100/- 
T100/ 
T100/- 
T100/- 
T50/- 

R100/- 
100/- 
T100/- 
100/ 

(Dr Mautà Kensay) 
R) 

Chief Exécutive Officer 

Cantonment Board Barrackpore 

Copy to 
Antara Sen, CP to publish this notice at official website of the Board and to 

implement the same in e-chhawani portal wrt concerned 
application fees 

2. All Section Heads 

3. Deepak Razak, UDc 
4. Pritam Karmakar, TI 

for info and necessary action 
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